REV-A 8830326   •   04/24  PAGE 1 OF 2
Potter  Electr ic Signal  Company,  LLC   •    St .  Louis,  MO   •    Phone:  800-325-3936   •    www.pottersignal .com
PC-Series
Conventional Detectors & Bases
Features
•	 2-wire, plug-in conventional detection technology
•	 6” mounting base included for selected models
•	 Drift compensation for smoke detectors

PC-2P6B, PC-2PN6B, PC-2H6B and PC-2PH6B respectively.
Pending
Ordering Information
Model Description Stock No.
PC-2P Conventional Photoelectric Smoke Detector 1430045
PC-2H Conventional Heat Detector 1430046
PC-2PH Conventional Photo & Heat Detector 1430047
PC-2PN Conventional Photoelectric Smoke Detector
Without Magnetic Test 1430048
PC-RA Conventional Remote Indicator 1430049
PC-4DB Conventional 4” Base 1430052
PC-6DB Conventional 6” Base 1430053
PC-2P6B Conventional Photoelectric Smoke Detector
w/6” Base 1430054
PC-2H6B Conventional Heat Detector w/6” Base 1430055
PC-2PH6B Conventional Photo & Heat Detector w/6”
Base 1430056
PC-2PN6B Conventional Photoelectric Smoke Detector
Without Magnetic Test w/ 6” Base 1430057
Operation
All PC-series detectors include one (1) LED to indicate the device
statuses including normal standby, alarm, trouble, dirty (except